MARCA

FANTIC MOTOR

MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI

FILTRO ARIA UFI 30.886.00 GUZZI 850 LE MANS IV -V

Caballero Scrambler
T5 CIVILE Ill SERIE
California 1l

Le Mans IV

Le Mans V

S

Strada

MODELLO

CILINDRATA
700
850
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

ANNI
2023 - 2023
1989 - 1989
1987 - 1993
1985 - 1989
1990 - 1993
1990 - 1993
1993 - 1996

1° EQUIP.
no
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

10090005
GU28113660
GU28113660
GU28113660
GU28113660
GU28113660
GU28113660




